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Baritone Saxophone
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To Miles H. Johnson and the St. Olaf College Band, Northfield, Minnesoia

FANTASIA IN

Eb Baritone Saxophone

“Freude, Schoner Gotterfunken”

Timothy Mahr
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To Arthur Fiedler
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Baritone Saxophene in Eb

Allegre J = 144
A = L

Dedicated to Bentley Shellahamer in memory of Charlie Carter

Commissioned by Phi Beta Mu, Omega Chapter, Florida

Festive Dances
3

ROBERT THURSTON

T

Y i L 1 L
1| 1
CPS16 : * == : e e e
ry] = = = R e T =
1 . Sf 6 = 7 [ —— .
S sempre leggiero
o bt . | 5 —
%;:u = e ===
_p 9 10 11 12 13 |
—{ “[I ! = j T - I 1 ~ : |; I - )
s o oy &
¢ 14 15 ! 16 17 '
ﬁ:g—‘;—; S L B ; j:&ﬁ = e — i S —
1 3 r3 y ry i_ — +- |rj T }1 =
D) 19 20 21 22 23
_Ab e N b 5. =
> HF —e——= -'H'F 1 [ 1) 1t N A
> -3 { I f .' -th.F —+—r t f X X
(] = :r; I : 1 ¥ 1 I = 1 r
24 fo 26 e 28 T
—
A 3 . s ——
F— ¥ e T— f f i r' ==
1 I 1 ;ﬁ L 1 i 1 -: :‘ ‘} ;ﬂ
v 30 m\ﬁ-.______._..-/ 34 35 —
3
£ ﬂu t z ! } T T L3 ]
— 1L L 1 1 ] [ 1 1 1 1 )]
ﬁ b L ":'l' L1 1 1 [ y i | O |
? g_. [} [irJ
v 36 OWp @ —— 4 f 2
4 i [y == = |\
7Y LD ] i n 1 1 » -
= | = = == et ir—
S - == = e P V = - —
‘\-‘.._‘__‘_-___--_'/
43 f 44 45 46 47 48
& (53]
o 3
ia v T ! = X J ﬁ__,_k__y e = =
- T e :
T le . 54
¥y /4
: “,. 7 e e s e 2 ’—F——d . *'[ sl = =——= ] :
L 1 | "
. . 2! . N > == - > = q'.
55 . 56 57 > 4T s
-4 e —— = = ] 4
= — = (N = 5 f
\;l]l . I 1 } I’ Iri
. f subito -
A B . P TT. '- - L > > i\ 0
O B G T N s L = g h q | . WO ;
A I 1! ] @ T ) 1 T Wz 2 Al
— e — = ! 4 =
67 p 68 69.’,#‘ r 70

WARNING! This composition is protected by the
by any method s an infri ot the G
matter is subject to substantial panalifes and

Copyright © 2001 by Carl Fischer, LLC.
International ight Secured.
Al rights reserved including performing rights.

yright law.

Copyright law. To photocopy or reproduce
ho uces righted
CHNE A N




Baritone Saxophone in Eb
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Baritone Saxophone in Eb
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Baritone Saxophone in Eb

P leggiero

133

132

131

130

HLInAR

138

137

136

Lnlt .

135

1
<2
134 _J

145

144

NSy

143

141

140

139

152

151

149

[y Y
h - ]
b}

3

148 =

c——
154

162

160

1]
1
1
(4
159 PP subito

v

158

168

167
rp

166

165

164

163

Poco meno

=i
il

#

.y

172

171

170

169

P§16



SALVATION IS CREATED
Tschesnokoff
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Baritone Saxophone

composged by
Julie Giroux
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MY SOUL TO KEEP
Baritone Saxophone
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